SD810 External Solid State Drive
The SD810 features read/write speeds of up to 2000MB/s, roughly 20 times faster than standard external hard drives,
and supports USB 3.2 Gen2 x2. A USB Type-C connector facilitates operation on Android, macOS, Windows, and
other systems. The SD810 has passed strict IEC IP68 standards for dust ingress and can be submerged for 60 minutes
in over 1m of water. It also meets the MIL-STD-810G 516.6 impact resistance standard to easily survive accidental
drops and jarring. This triple protection shields your files, giving you peace of mind when transferring files while
frequenting the outdoors. In addition, the SD810 supports the latest game consoles and is ideal for storing all your

or later, Android 13 or later
● Warranty: Limited 3-year
Ordering Information
Capacity Color Product Code EAN Code
500GB
Black SD810-500G-CBK 4711085945747
Silver SD810-500G-CSG 4711085945785
1000GB
Black SD810-1000G-CBK 4711085945754
Silver SD810-1000G-CSG 4711085945792
2000GB
Black SD810-2000G-CBK 4711085945761
Silver SD810-2000G-CSG 4711085945808
4000GB
Black SD810-4000G-CBK 4711085945778
Silver SD810-4000G-CSG 4711085945815
Specifications
● Capacity: 500GB/1000GB/2000GB/4000GB
● Color: Black / Silver
● Dimensions (L x W x H):